Description Specification
F
lu
id
 ja
ck
et
Jacket area: full/half volume 1.60 sq. ft. (half); 3.35 sq. ft. (full)

Documentation Certificate of Analysis provided with each lot for each delivery
BPC packaging
Ordering information
Product Film type Cat. No.
Mettler Toledo single-use pH and DO sensor, foam sensor, Meissner inlet and
one 5 in. exhaust filters, condenser
Aegis5-14 SH31010.01
CX5-14 SH31019.01
Mettler Toledo single-use pH and DO sensor, foam sensor, Meissner inlet and
two 5 in. exhaust filters, condenser
Aegis5-14 SH31010.02
CX5-14 SH31019.02
Traditional ports, foam sensor, ZenPure inlet and one 3 in. exhaust filters, condenser CX5-14 SH31034.01
Traditional ports, foam sensor, ZenPure inlet and two 5 in. exhaust filters, condenser CX5-14 SH31035.01
Traditional ports, foam sensor, Meissner inlet and one 5 in. exhaust filters, condenser CX5-14 SH31036.01
Traditional ports, foam sensor, ZenPure inlet and one 5 in. exhaust filters, condenser CX5-14 SH31037.01
Traditional ports, foam sensor, Meissner inlet and two 5 in. exhaust filters, condenser CX5-14 SH31038.01
Traditional ports, ZenPure inlet and one 5 in. exhaust filters CX5-14 SH31039.01
Find out more at thermofisher.com/suf
For Research Use or Further Manufacturing. Not for diagnostic use or direct administration into humans or animals.
© 2018 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific and its subsidiaries unless
otherwise specified. Allen-Bradley is a trademark of Allen-Bradley Company. AppliSens is a trademark of Applikon B.V. Corporation. Clave is a